
2023-24 BYHA Fees (Estimated Fees)

Level (Age by June 1st)
The Registration Fee 

will be invoiced. October November December January

TOTAL ESTIMATED COST OF BYHA 
HOCKEY (Does not include USA 

Hockey/MN Hockey Fees)

NEW Mini Mite/6U (ages 4-6)*  1st Year FREE  FREE 

NEW Mite/8U (ages 7-8)*  1st Year FREE  FREE 

Returning MiniMite/6U (ages 4-6)* ($ 200)                         ($ 200)                                                         

Returning Mite/8U (ages 7-8)** ($ 275)                         ($ 275)                                                         

Squirt (ages 9-10)* ($ 320.00)                    ($ 200.00)                    ($ 200.00)                    ($ 200.00)                    ($ 200.00)                    ($ 1,120)                                                      

10U (ages 9-10)* ($ 320.00)                    ($ 200.00)                    ($ 200.00)                    ($ 200.00)                    ($ 200.00)                    ($ 1,120)                                                      

Peewee AA (ages 11-12)* ($ 500.00)                    ($ 300.00)                    ($ 300.00)                    ($ 300.00)                    ($ 300.00)                    ($ 1,700)                                                      

Peewee A/B1/B2/C (ages 11-12)* ($ 500.00)                    ($ 250.00)                    ($ 250.00)                    ($ 225.00)                    ($ 225.00)                    ($ 1,450)                                                      

12UA (ages 11-12)* ($ 500.00)                    ($ 300.00)                    ($ 300.00)                    ($ 300.00)                    ($ 300.00)                    ($ 1,700)                                                      

12UB (ages 11-12)* ($ 500.00)                    ($ 237.50)                    ($ 237.50)                    ($ 237.50)                    ($ 237.50)                    ($ 1,450)                                                      

Bantam AA (ages 13-14)* ($ 500.00)                    ($ 345.00)                    ($ 345.00)                    ($ 345.00)                    ($ 345.00)                    ($ 1,880)                                                      

Bantam B1/B2 (ages 13-14)* ($ 500.00)                    ($ 287.50)                    ($ 287.50)                    ($ 287.50)                    ($ 287.50)                    ($ 1,650)                                                      

15UA (ages 13-15)* ($ 500.00)                    ($ 300.00)                    ($ 300.00)                    ($ 300.00)                    ($ 300.00)                    ($ 1,700)                                                      

Jr. Gold (Grades 10-12)*** ($ 825)                         ($ -  )                          ($ -  )                          ($ -  )                          ($ -  )                          ($ 825)                                                         

*USA Hockey and MN Hockey fees are collected separate from the BYHA Registration/Ice Fees. Fees are based by Birth Year:                                                                                                                                                                                 
2016 and Younger ($15.00), 2015-2014 ($50.00), 2013-2010 ($61.00), 2009-2004 ($70.00), 2003 and Older ($46.00)

** Registation fee of $275 includes the team fees that were collected mid season. (This pays for Ice In Basket, Player Gifts/Awards, Some Team Activities...etc.)

Fees are FIRM ESTIMATES only.   The ice fees may be adjusted if as the season progresses the individual team exceeds budgeted ice time or scrimmages.

All payments may be reduced by participating in the Wreath fundraiser.  Wreath fundraising credit will be applied to the December ice bills.

Ice subsidy for all traveling teams will be applied in the form of lower monthly ice billings which is reflected in the schedule above.  There is no cash refund for ice subsidy from charitable gambling 
or association fundraising. Goalie Discount 40% of total monthly ice fees.

All players with past due account balances as of January 31, 2023 will be removed from rosters and will not be permitted to participate in any BYHA activities until payments are made and the 
account is brought back to current status. Please contact the BYHA Treasurer if you have any questions regarding payments. 

***Jr Gold players will need to buy a set of jerseys if they do not have them from the prior year.  $125 for the set. In addition they will have a $50 team fee. (Total for seaeson - $1000). All JRG 
players must have their fees paid by December 31, 2023 or they will be removed from the ice. 


